
PRECINCT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL %

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE -Vote for ONE  

William F. Weld 5 13 23 9 14 10 9 10 20 4 117 11%

Joe Walsh 0 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 9 1%

Donald J. Trump 49 52 85 83 69 122 128 159 181 24 952 85%

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 4 0%

Others 0 1 1 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 12 1%

No Preference 0 2 1 0 2 1 1 3 3 1 14 1%

Blanks 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 6 1%

Total 54 70 112 100 88 134 141 175 209 31 1114 100%

STATE COMMITTEE MAN -Vote for ONE

Steven D. Fruzzetti 35 46 83 75 63 102 101 127 158 22 812 73%

Myles C. Heger 15 9 14 11 13 16 20 22 22 5 147 13%

Others 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 0%

Blanks 4 13 15 14 11 15 20 26 29 4 151 14%

Total 54 70 112 100 88 134 141 175 209 31 1114 100%

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN -Vote for ONE

Colleen R. Maloney 44 39 66 60 52 76 81 101 119 23 661 59%

Others 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 9 1%

Blanks 10 29 46 39 35 57 59 73 88 8 444 40%

Total 54 70 112 100 88 134 141 175 209 31 1114 100%

TOWN COMMITTEE -Vote for No More Than TWENTY-FIVE

Group 23 17 36 31 30 36 39 40 73 9 334 1%

Steven D. Fruzzetti 41 42 72 64 55 84 89 100 136 23 706 3%

John J. Cochran 26 27 46 39 42 51 46 62 90 13 442 2%

Kerry A. White 30 26 53 41 40 51 45 55 88 14 443 2%

Steven R. Geyster 25 20 46 33 34 47 42 48 84 16 395 1%

John F. Fall 26 22 43 35 32 54 47 57 81 15 412 1%

Robert G. Hiss 27 31 54 41 37 60 52 64 93 14 473 2%

Theodore E. Daiber 24 27 45 39 40 45 42 52 84 14 412 1%

John E. Sheldon, Jr. 26 27 51 36 34 48 44 53 84 15 418 1%

Sidney John Hajjar 28 27 48 36 42 55 43 62 115 15 471 2%

Christopher J. Trakas 24 18 45 34 35 47 43 48 82 16 392 1%

C. Robert Reetz 23 19 43 37 34 45 41 50 89 13 394 1%

Henry Whitney Carr 26 23 42 36 36 48 45 53 85 16 410 1%

Jennifer L. Wrightington 29 22 42 41 35 52 62 57 81 12 433 2%

Robert G. O'Brien 26 21 46 40 37 55 52 68 87 14 446 2%

William E. Bennett 29 24 48 39 39 70 55 71 90 15 480 2%

Others 0 1 0 5 0 3 5 2 6 0 22 0%

Blanks 940 1373 2076 1904 1628 2535 2772 3473 3850 550 21101 75%

Total 1373 1767 2836 2531 2230 3386 3564 4415 5298 784 28184 100%
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